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Name: MAYANK KUMAR
Father's Name: SURESH CHANDRA KATIYAR
Mother's Name SHYAMA KATIYAR
Enrollment No: ASU17350107
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Paper Name Maximum
Marks

Minimum
Marks

Marks

Obtained Result

 
KAYACHIKITSA-I
KAYACHIKITSA-II

    
100 } 200100

    
50 } 10050

    
050*} 76026*

FAIL
PANCHKARMA 100     50     022*   
SHALYA TANTRA-I
SHALYA TANTRA-II

100 } 200 100
50 } 10050

024*}67043*  
SHALAKYA TANTRA-I
SHALAKYA TANTRA-II

100 } 200100
50 } 10050

050} 101051
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND MEDICAL STATISTICS 50     25     012*   
PRACTICAL (KAYACHIKITSA)
PRACTICAL (PANCHKARMA)
PRACTICAL (SHALYA TANTRA)
PRACTICAL (SHALAKYA TANTRA)

100    
50
100    
100    

50    
25
50    
50    

055   
32

059   
055   

         
Total of IV 1100 550 479
         
         
Result Declared on : 20-10-2022        
Note :
Remarks : In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University
record, the University record shall be final.

1. To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 50% in Theory and Practical separately and 50% marks in the
aggregate.


